2.58.10 GroBkaliberrev. 44 Mag - Schiitzenklasse

1.

SV Merklingen 1
Deh, Michael

Dix, Wolfram
Widmann, Bernd

. SGi Rutesheim 1

Rossano, Antonio
Kus, Martin
Stamm, Stefan

. SGi  Ditzingen 1

Pandtle, Eberhard
Schwab, Ingeborg
Wissmann, Uwe

. SV Hemmingen 1

Kurz, Carsten
Saam, Thomas
Gonnenwein, Waldemar
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. Kurz, Carsten

. Dix, Wolfram

. Rossano, Antonio
. Stamm, Stefan

. Schwab, Ingeborg

Deh, Michael
Kus, Martin

. Widmann, Bernd

. Koch, Alfred

. Pandtle, Eberhard

. Irsigler, Helmut

. Génnenwein, Waldemar
. Wissmann, Uwe

. Dillmann, Jiirgen

. Rimmele, Marcus

. Saam, Thomas
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98,0 471,0
87,0 463,0
93,0 452,0
86,0 444,0 A
77,0 433,0
90 371
94 353 A
91 344
81 335
90 329 A
79 313 A
85 312
79 301 A
74 293
71 261
67 259



